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C A N A D A

Social Assistance Caseload Trends
Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - May 2024

Caseload

Recipients

Extended Transitional
Benefits Assistance

Extended
Benefits

Transitional
Assistance

April

6,088

17,511

23,599

6,677

29,356

36,033

May

6,084

17,724

23,808

6,668

29,729

36,397

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February
March

Average
Monthly 6,086 17,618 23,704 6,672 29,542 36,215
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